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DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

VIIIth 2 IXth Semester I1Ird MBBS (Part - 1) MBBS Batch (2017-18)
From 23-07-2021 to 04-09-2021

b T DWic T [FACULIVNAME
23-07-2021|Friday 02pm-04pm Medrcolegal aspects In chnlcal “al practice Dr. Anil Mishra
24-07-2021 Sa”turday 08am 09am : Leprosy e _JDr Puneet Tripathl
26-07-2021|Monday ~ [12noon- Olpm _Atnal Fibrillation : |Dr. Amit Chaudhary

[ 28-07-2021 Wednesday 08am- 09am Skin Disorders - 1 L Dr. Puneet Tripathi
30——07—2021_|f_nday_ 02pm- 04pm Medical Record Keeping ' ‘—- n Dr. Anil  Mishra
31-07-2021|Saturday “108am-09am Sktn Dlsorders R = L Dr. Puneet Tripathi

_ Fallot's Tetralogy . ~__|Dr. Amit Chaudhary
04-08-2021|Wednesday 08am-09am Skm Dlsorders [1I : Dr Puneet Tripathi
06-08-2021|Friday 02pm- 04pm Upper GI Bleed _ “|Dr. Anil Mishra

07-08-2021 S_aturday 08am-09am Acute Renal Failure e Dr. Puneet Tripathi

02-08-2021{Monday | 12noon -01pm

. — S ————— — —

09-08-2021|Monday _ [12noon-01pm |ASD/ VSD e ~ [Dr. Amit Chaudhary
11-08-2021ﬂWednesday 08am- 09arn _ Chronic Renal Failure : Dr. Puneet Tr ipathi
13-08-2021|Friday 02p'r-04pm- Medical Record Keepmg : Dr. Anil Mishra

e e — - S—— ==

14—08-2021lSaturda_y i08a'r-09am Dialysis and Renal Transplant . Dr. Puneet Tripathi

16-08-2021|Monday 12noon-01pm Peri phera\ Vascular D\seases Dr. Amit Chaudhary
18-08-2021|Wednesday _[08am-09am ___[ARDS ~ |Dr. Puneet Tripath
| 20-08-2021]|Friday 02pm-04pm  |Hemoptysis T el M
21-08-2021 Saturday |08am- 09am COPD __:_____ T 1Pe Puneet Tripathi
23-08-2021 Monday 12noon-01pm Cardromyopathles S 'Dr. Amit Chaudhary
| 25—08~2021_Wednesday |08am- -09am e _Bronchgemc Carcrnorna s e Pnset Trinathi
27-08-2021|Friday ' | 02pm VLR Medicolegal aspects |n cllnrcal practice  |Dr. Anil Mishra
28-08-2021|Saturday ~ [08am-09am GERD [[Sr. Puneet Tripathi
Z 30-08-2021|Monday 12noon Olpn’-r Hollday S B R |
01-09-2021 Wednesday 08am-09am Ulceratlve Goutis & ~ |Dr. Puneet Tripathi
03-09-2021 Fnday 02pm-04pm Pulmonary Thromboembolosum ~|Dr. Anil Mishra

04-09-2021|Saturday 08am-09am ' CROHN S Dlseases Dr. Puneet Tripathi
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